

9191 Orange Drive * Davie, FL 33328 (954) 667-0852 * https://browardkids.org

Annual Tuition & Fees Schedule

(Effective July, 2023 to June 30, 2024)

All payments are due on or before the first of the month or Friday for subsequent week. After the fifth of the month, a \$25.00 late fee will be assessed on monthly payments, or if on a weekly rate the \$10 late payment fee will apply after first week with child not able to attend with two weeks of nonpayment. BCA charges a \$25.00 fee on all returned checks and EFT returned payments. Tuition/Fees are subject to change annually on July 1st. Registration fees are Non-Refundable.

Tuition Schedule				Monthly		
Preschool	Age 1	(7am-6pm / 5 full)			\$840	
Preschool	Age 1	(7am-6pm / 3 full)			\$710	
Preschool	Age 1	(7am-6pm / 2 full)			\$495	
	Ū					
Preschool	Age 3, 4	(7am-6pm / 5 full)	\$800	Age 2	\$810	
Preschool	Age 3, 4	(7am-6pm / 3 full)	\$670	Age 2	\$680	
Preschool	Age 3, 4	(7am-6pm /2 full)	\$450	Age 2	\$460	
-+-						
Preschool	Age 3, 4	(8am-3:00pm /5 half)	\$640	Age 2	\$650	
Preschool	Age 3, 4	(8am-3:00pm / 3 half)	\$540	Age 2	\$550	
Preschool	Age 3, 4	(8am-3:00pm /2 half)	\$420	Age 2	\$430	
Preschool	Age 3, 4	(8:30am-11:30am / 5 day)	\$425	Age 2	\$435	
Preschool	Age 3, 4	(8:30am-11:30am/3 day)	\$420	Age 2	\$430	
Preschool	Age 3, 4	(8:30am-11:30am / 2 day)	\$415	Age 2	\$425	
VPK	Age 4, 5	(8:30-11:30am / 5 days)			FREE	
VPK	Extended Care	(11:30am-3:00p			\$455	
VPK	Wrap Around	(7am-6pm / 5 dd			\$510	
VPK	Early Care Only	(7am-8:30 am/5 days)			\$ 90	
VPK	Drop-In Day	(7am-6pm)			\$ 45 per day	
Elem	Kindergarten	(8:00am-2:15pm	n)		\$820	
Elem	Aftercare/BCA	(2:15pm-6pm)			\$235	
Elem	Aftercare/Other	* * * *			\$300	
Elem	Drop-In Day	(7am-6pm)			\$ 45 per day	
VPK & Elementary School Drop-In Days require advance notice – check the BCA calendar						